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Fellows Committee
The Fellow Candidate Evaluation
Committee evaluates the
credentials of, and ranks, the IEEE
Fellow Candidates referred to the
NPSS for evaluation. The
committee shall follow the
procedures and guidelines
established by the IEEE Fellow

Committee.

Membership

Fellows Evaluation Committee

Paul K. Chu
Chair Professor of Materials Engineering
Dept. of Physics and Materials Science
City University of Hong Kong
Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: [852]-34427724
E-mail: paul.chu@cityu.edu.hk

Alberto DelGuerra
Tel: +39 050 2214942

 
Upcoming NPSS
Conferences

Nuclear and Space Radiation Effects
Conference 
16 – 20 July 2018 Waikoloa Village,
HI, United States

2018 Asia-Pacific Conference on
Plasma and Terahertz Science 
15 – 18 August 2018 Xian, Shaanxi,
China

7th Euro-Asian Pulsed Power
Conference with 22nd International
Conference on High-Power Particle
Beams 
16 – 20 September 2018 Changsha,
Hunan, China

Radiation and Its Effects on
Components and Systems 
16 – 21 September 2018 Gothenborg,
Sweden

20th International Symposium on
High Current Electronics 
16 – 22 September 2018 Tomsk,
Russia
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E-mail: alberto.delguerra@df.unipi.it

Weihua Jiang
Extreme Energy-Density Research Institute
Nagaoka University of Technology
Nagaoka, Niigata 940-2188, Japan
Phone: +81-258-47-9892
Email: jiang@nagaokaut.ac.jp

Richard Kouzes
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Richland, WA
Tel: +1 (509) 372-4858
E-mail: rkouzes@pnnl.gov

Paul Lecoq
CERN Dept: PH/CMA 1211
Geneva, Switzerland
Tel: +41 22 767 6558
Email: Paul.Lecoq@cern.ch

Jane Lehr
University of New Mexico
Department of Electrical & Computer Engineering
Albuquerque, NM 87131-0001
Tel: +1 (505) 277-0298
E-mail: Jane@ece.unm.edu

Neville Luhmann
E-mail: ncluhmann@ucdavis.edu
Tel: +1 (530) 752 5414

Yitzhak Maron
Email:  yitzhak.maron@weizmann.ac.il
Tel: +972 8 9344055

Stefan Ritt
Email: stefan.ritt@psi.ch
Tel: +41563103728

Ned R. Sauthoff, Chair
Director, U.S. ITER Project Office (www.usiter.org)
Oak Ridge National Laboratory
P.O. Box 2008
1055CM, MS: 6483
Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6483
Tel: (865)-574-5947

16th International Conference on
Megagauss Magnetic Field
Generation and Related Topics 
25 – 29 September 2018 Kashiwa,
Chiba Prefecture, Japan

Nuclear Science Symposium and
Medical Imaging Conference 
10 – 17 November 2018 Sydney,
New South Wales, Australia

Symposium on Fusion Engineering
2 – 6 June 2019 Jacksonville, FL,
USA

Advancements in Nuclear
Instrumentation Measurement
Methods and their Applications 
17 – 21 June 2019 Bernardin,
Slovenia

Pulsed Power & Plasma Science
Conference 
22 – 28 June 2019 Orlando, FL,
United States

Nuclear and Space Radiation Effects
Conference 
8 – 12 July 2019 San Antonio, TX
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E-mail: sauthoffnr@ornl.gov

Stan Schriber
Eagle, ID 83616
Tel: +1 (208) 939-6136
E-Mail: schriber@nscl.msu.edu

T. Shiozawa
E-Mail: shiozawa338@yahoo.co.jp

Peter S. Winokur
Integrated Safety Solutions
Rockville, MD  20850
Cell: +1 (202) 744-2913
E-mail: pswinokur@gmail.com
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